
$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$3.00

$1.75

Arni Palmer

Snapple

Bai (16 oz)

Hawaiin Punch

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.25

$2.85

$3.00

Fruit Juice (4 oz)

Bottled Water

Izze

Cold Tea (16 oz)

Gatorade (20 oz)

Lemonade (16.9 oz)

$1.25

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

A la Carte Pricing
(all items not for sale at all grade levels)

BeveragesSnacks

Cereal Pouch

Pudding, Rice Krispy Bar, Churro

Pop Tarts (Whole Grain)

Welch's Fruit Snacks

$3.50

$3.50

$1.00

$1.00

Breakfast Entrée $2.50 Milk (8 oz)

$1.00

$1.50

Lunch Entrée

PB&J Uncrustable

Fruit Serving

Vegetable Serving

Cookies (Whole Grain)

Chips


