A la Carte Pricing (all items not for sale at all grade levels)			
Snacks		Beverages	
Breakfast Entrée	\$2.50	Milk (8 oz)	\$0.50
Lunch Entrée	\$3.50	Fruit Juice (4 oz)	\$1.00
PB&J Uncrustable	\$3.50	Bottled Water	\$1.50
Fruit Serving	\$1.00	Izze	\$2.25
Vegetable Serving	\$1.00	Cold Tea (16 oz)	\$2.85
Cookies (Whole Grain)	\$1.00	Gatorade (20 oz)	\$3.00
Chips	\$1.50	Lemonade (16.9 oz)	\$2.00
Cereal Pouch	\$1.25	Arni Palmer	\$2.00
Pudding, Rice Krispy Bar, Churro	\$1.50	Snapple	\$2.00
Pop Tarts (Whole Grain)	\$2.00	Bai (16 oz)	\$3.00
Welch's Fruit Snacks	\$1.50	Hawaiin Punch	\$1.75